Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
METAL JOINT
HOSES  ›  Gas and hot fume suction pipes
Mastertubi.it/q?759
GALVANIZED SHEET METAL SLEEVE FOR JOINING PIPES FOR INDUSTRIAL
VENTILATION OR CIVIL AIR CONDITIONING, EVEN WITH LARGE DIAMETER.
SLEEVE LENGTH: FROM Ø 80 TO Ø 200mm - 90mm
SLEEVE LENGTH: FROM Ø 250 TO Ø 315mm - 130mm
sheet metal thickness: from Ø 80 to Ø 300mm - 0.60 mm
sheet metal thickness: from Ø 300 to Ø 500mm - 0.70 mm
Code Description
11AGAL0000060 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 60
11IGINOX0060 STAINLESS STEEL JOINT Ø 60-80
11AGAL0000070 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 70
11AGAL0000080 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 80
11AGAL0000090 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 90
11AGAL0000100 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 100
11AGAL0000110 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 110
11AGAL0000120 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 120
11AGAL0000125 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 125
11AGAL0000130 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 130
11AGAL0000140 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 140
11AGAL0000150 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 150
11AGAL0000160 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 160
11AGAL0000180 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 180
11AGAL0000200 ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 200
11IGINOX00200 STAINLESS STEEL JOINT Ø 200
11AGAL0000200ZN GALVANIZED JOINT Ø 200
11AGAL0000220 GALVANIZED JOINT Ø 220
11IGINOX00250 STAINLESS STEEL JOINT Ø 250
11AGAL0000250 GALVANIZED JOINT Ø 250
11AGAL0000300 GALVANIZED JOINT Ø 300
11IGINOX00350 STAINLESS STEEL JOINT Ø 350
11AGAL0000350 GALVANIZED JOINT Ø 350
11AGAL0000400 GALVANIZED JOINT Ø 400
11AGAL0000405 STAINLESS STEEL JOINT Ø 405
11AGAL0000600 STEEL JOINT Ø 600
11AGALRID100080 REDUCED ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 100-80
11AGALRID100090 REDUCED ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 100-90
11AGALRID120100 REDUCED ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 120-100
11AGALRID140120 REDUCED ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 140-120
11AGALRID150140 REDUCED ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 150-140
11AGALRID160140 REDUCED ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 160-140
11AGALRID160150 REDUCED ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 160-150
11AGALRID180160 REDUCED ALUMINUM JOINT Ø 180-160